PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jeremy Max Stevens	06/08/2006
Kanchan Mitra	06/19/2006
Kyle Krum	06/19/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11379687

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)359-4857

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

2063593857 Phone:

Email: kfletcher@perkinscoie.com

Correspondent Name: Karin Fletcher Address Line 1: PO Box 1247 Address Line 2: SEA-PAT

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98111-1247

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	418268266US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Do Te Kim

Total Attachments: 1

500122626

source=11379687 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 017879 FRAME: 0870

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

ton, with a post office address of ishington 98052, Kanchan Mitra, is of c/o Microsoft Corporation, yle Krum, residing at Seattle, rporation, One Microsoft Way, subject matter ("INVENTION") TRACKING AND EDITING A APPLICATION"), which:
GNMENT. ASSIGNOR hereby ives, Perkins Coie LLP, P.O. Box ustomer number 45979, to insert , filed) this ien known;
No. 11/379,687;
behalf of itself and its successors quiring, the entire and exclusive PION (and all other applications, in and for the United States, its TVES"); sich is hereby acknowledged by fers to the ASSIGNEE, the entire and the APPLICATION (and uments required for the making DERIVATIVES), for litigation use of protecting and perfecting).
6/8/06
6/8/06
6/19/06
6/19/06

PATENT PAGE, 04 **

RECORDED: 07/05/2006 REEL: 017879 FRAME: 0871